
TECHNICAL OPERATING & ELECTRICAL DATA

CRI

Ambient Temperature

IEC Classification

Input Voltage

Switching Cyle

Dimming

Life Span

90

Class III

DC24V 

20000X,on/off

Non- Dimmable

30000h

AREAS OF APPLICATION

Shopping Center

Educational Center

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

Code No.

614932

614933

614934

614935

Model No.

ILS16WWLVST830WW01

ILS16WWLVST840NW01

ILS16WWLVST830WW02

ILS16WWLVST840NW02

CCT

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

Body Color

White

White

Black

Black

Lumen

1150lm

1250lm

950lm

1050lm

Efficacy

67.65lm/W

73.53lm/W

55.88lm/W

61.76lm/W

Beam Angle

36°

36°

36°

36°

-20°C~45°C

Rated  Power

Body Material

17W

Silicon

IP Rating IP65

614932 - 614933 - 614934 - 614935

16mm

16mm

300mm

6mm

5000mm



Code No.

614936

614937

614938

614939

614940

614941

Model No.

IILSWLSEC01

ILSWLSTFCT03

ILS1MAPSW03

ILSSSFCH5M01

ILSWLSTFCT01

ILSWLSTFCT02

Body Color

White

Silver

Silver 

Silver

Body Material

Silicon

Aluminum

Aluminum

Staninless steel

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES  DIMENSIONS

614936 614937

13.92mm

13.92mm 12.8mm

18.6mm

14mm

12.8mm

20.48mm

300mm

614938 614939

18.6mm
17.2mm

14mm 16.4mm

Silver

Silver

Staninless steel

Staninless steel



ACCESSORIES  DIMENSIONS

614940 614941

9.5mm

32.5mm

18mm

9.5mm

34.5mm

15mm

32.3mm




